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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: SWRP2406
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 243008

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Aurora D Lea Johnson
Mitchel Muller

1144 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3325
*1144 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/14/2024

HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. EX E 20
FT LOT 8 AND ALL OF LOTS 9 AND
LOT 10 BLK 4

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Date Completed 2-2.

11,790.00
1.00
1.00

$11,790.00
$30.00
$30.00

$11,850.00

28-29-22-13-0140

Total Connection: $11,790.00
Total Sewer Admin Fee: $30.00
Total Admin Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $11,850.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $11,850.00

1 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



