8:29:53 7/25/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	•	•	smt: 243008	Manager: TJP	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Ratification Date: <u>Item Description</u>	Resolution #: <u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Aurora D Lea Johnson Mitchel Muller 1144 Cook Ave E	HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. EX E 20 FT LOT 8 AND ALL OF LOTS 9 AND LOT 10 BLK 4	Connection Sewer Admin Fee Admin Fee	1.00 30.00 30.00	11,790.00 1.00 1.00	\$11,790.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	28-29-22-13-0140
St Paul MN 55106-3325 *1144 COOK AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 5/14/2024		*** Owner and Taxpa	ayer ***		\$11,850.00	
Ü	** PLEASE NOTE ** Date Completed 2-2:					
Total Connection: Total Sewer Admin Fee: Total Admin Fee:	\$11,790.00 \$30.00 \$30.00			_ — — —		. — — — — —
Project Total:	\$11,850.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$11,850.00					

⁰ Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)